Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer
SKU

Bigsofa - Haiti 300 €799.00

300

142

85

39

104127

Non pull-out
Grey

Gray

Woven fabric
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Castello
7117-1276925




